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CRMIKO is dedicated to providing our 

customers with affordable, high-quality 

products. Our product range includes 

adult diapers, pull-ups, nursing pads, 

wipes and other essential health and 

personal products. Additionally, we are 

continuously developing more advanced 

products for light-incontinence.  

CRMIKO: All for the one we care.
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Lady

Men

Diaper

Pants

Flex

Underpad

The fitting answer
for every need.

Pad Pad

Pad

Underpad pulp Underpad SAP

Light-inco pants

Pants

Premium

Overnight

Overnight

Extra Waist Size Extra Waist Size

Light-inco pants
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Basic

With 15+ years of R&D expertise, we design a full range of adult care products for every need—
tape-on diapers, pull-up pants, underpads, light to overnight absorbency, and plus-size options.
We turn deep industry insight into smarter, more comfortable solutions that enhance dignity, confidence, and daily life. 



Dual-Core Absorption Design
Fast & high absorption, 20%+ more
capacity

Superior Lock-liquid Design
10x drier than international standards

50+mm Leak Guards
& Waterproof 
maximum leak protection

Elastic Waistband
For comfortable, adjustable fit

Body-Fit Cut
360° Body-Hugging Fit, Comfortable
Pant Style, Invisible and Non-Bulky
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M        L       XL

360°

Pants

100% Breathable
The highly breathable outer layer provides
natural skin ventilation

Dual-Core Absorption Design
Fast & high absorption, 20%+ more
capacity

Superior Lock-liquid Design
10x drier than international standards

Fittable &
Flexible Design
Adjust fit easily using side tab closures

50+mm Leak Guards
& Waterproof 
maximum leak protection

7

M        L       XL

Premium

360°360°

100% Breathable
The highly breathable outer layer provides
natural skin ventilation

Dual-Core Absorption Design
Fast & high absorption, 20%+ more
capacity

Superior Lock-liquid Design
10x drier than international standards

Fittable &
Flexible Design
Adjust fit easily using side tab closures

50+mm Leak Guards
& Waterproof 
maximum leak protection

M        L       XL
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S     M     L     XL  2XL

Non-Tissue Design
Rapid Absorption and Flow Guidance
Stay-Dry Top Layer, Never Sticky

Ultra Soft
Soft, elastic material fits perfectly like
regular underwear

Superior Lock-liquid Design
10x drier than international standards

Multi- Size Choice
Hydrophobic inner cuffs provide
additional protection against side leakage

Basic
Disposable
Underpads
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Dual Adhesive Strips
Stay Secure for Maximum Stability

（5cmX90cm）

Every product is shaped by in-depth market research — tailored to regional needs, consumer preferences, and climate conditions. 

We strategically channel cost into comfort, performance, and reliability, delivering "affordable premium" adult care to the one we love.
Designed for Real Markets, 
Built for Real People
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As a branded supplier
1. Retail-tested products – validated by real supermarket sales

2. Ready stock, zero upfront cost – launch faster, risk-free

3. Go-to-market ready – free marketing kits included

4. True partnership – regional protection & shared growth

“ Grow together with our partners and share the
   rewards of market success. ” 
    We’re not just a supplier — we’re your long-term strategic ally.
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Adult Diaper Basic
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Adult Diaper Basic

Reliable high-quality incontinence diaper for daily use

Breathable &
Soft Materials

SKU Size

Fittable &
Flexible design

Super
Absorbent

Reliable
Protection

MC03-101-10-M

Length (mm) Width (mm) Absorbency (ml） Pcs/ Bag

800 650 1800ml 10

������

Waist size (cm)

81~112

Adult Diaper Basic

Reliable high-quality incontinence diaper for daily use

Breathable &
Soft Materials

SKU

Fittable &
Flexible design

Super
Absorbent

Reliable
Protection

C03-101-09-L

������

Adult Diaper Basic

Reliable high-quality incontinence diaper for daily use

Breathable &
Soft Materials

SKU

Fittable &
Flexible design

Super
Absorbent

Reliable
Protection

Size

L

Size

XLC03-101-09-XL

������

Length (mm) Width (mm) Absorbency (ml） Pcs/ Bag

940 780 2100ml 9

Waist size (cm)

114~147

Length (mm) Width (mm) Absorbency (ml） Pcs/ Bag

1050 860 2500ml 9

Waist size (cm)

127~157
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Adult Diaper Premium 

Adult Diaper Premium 

Featuring an extra large waistband and higher absorbency for additional options

Ultra Absorbent
over 1500ml

SKU Size

One piece for
whole night

Super
Absorbent

Reliable
Protection

MC05-101-10-M

Length (mm) Width (mm) Absorbency (ml） Pcs/ Bag

800 650 1800ml 10

Waist size (cm)

81~112

Adult Diaper Premium

Featuring an extra large waistband and higher absorbency for additional options

Ultra Absorbent
over 1500ml

SKU

One piece for
whole night

Super
Absorbent

Reliable
Protection

C05-101-09-L

���������������

Length (mm) Width (mm) Absorbency (ml） Pcs/ Bag

940 780 2100ml 9

Waist size (cm)

114~147

Adult Diaper Premium

Featuring an extra large waistband and higher absorbency for additional options

Ultra Absorbent
over 1500ml

SKU

One piece for
whole night

Super
Absorbent

Reliable
Protection

Size

L

Size

XLC05-101-09-XL

���������������

Length (mm) Width (mm) Absorbency (ml） Pcs/ Bag

1050 860 2500ml 9

Waist size (cm)

127~157
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Adult Diaper Pants

Adult Diaper Pants

Absorbent Pants for an Active Day + Comfortable Night

Breathable &
Soft Materials

SKU Size

Fittable &
Flexible design

Super
Absorbent

Reliable
Protection

MC03-201-10-M

Length (mm) Width (mm) Absorbency (ml） Pcs/ Bag

750 580 1300ml 10

������

Waist size (cm)

80~110

Adult Diaper Pants

Absorbent Pants for an Active Day + Comfortable Night

Breathable &
Soft Materials

SKU

Fittable &
Flexible design

Super
Absorbent

Reliable
Protection

Size

LC03-201-10-L

������

Adult Diaper Pants

Absorbent Pants for an Active Day + Comfortable Night

Breathable &
Soft Materials

SKU

Fittable &
Flexible design

Super
Absorbent

Reliable
Protection

Size

XLC03-201-09-XL

������

Length (mm) Width (mm) Absorbency (ml） Pcs/ Bag

800 750 1500ml 10

Waist size (cm)

100~135

Length (mm) Width (mm) Absorbency (ml） Pcs/ Bag

880 850 1600ml 9

Waist size (cm)

120~160

Of Trusted Protection, For the one we care



14

Adult Diaper Overnight

Adult Diaper Overnight

Ultra-absorbent: One diaper for the whole night, for worry-free rest

Ultra Absorbent
over 1500ml

SKU Size

One piece for
whole night

Super
Absorbent

Reliable
Protection

MC05-102-10-M

Length (mm) Width (mm) Absorbency (ml） Pcs/ Bag

800 650 1700ml 10

���������������

Waist size (cm)

65~120

Adult Diaper Overnight

Ultra-absorbent: One diaper for the whole night, for worry-free rest

Ultra Absorbent
over 1500ml

SKU

One piece for
whole night

Super
Absorbent

Reliable
Protection

C05-102-09-L

���������������

Length (mm) Width (mm) Absorbency (ml） Pcs/ Bag

900 750 1800ml 9

Waist size (cm)

75~135

Adult Diaper Overnight

Ultra-absorbent: One diaper for the whole night, for worry-free rest

Ultra Absorbent
over 1500ml

SKU

One piece for
whole night

Super
Absorbent

Reliable
Protection

Size

L

Size

XLC05-102-09-XL

���������������

Length (mm) Width (mm) Absorbency (ml） Pcs/ Bag

1030 840 2000ml 9

Waist size (cm)

84~144
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Disposable Underpads

With diverse sizes and absorption options, find the perfect fit for any occasion

Non-Tissue
Design

SKU

Ultra Soft Multi- Size Choice100% Fluff Pulp

C03-301-20-S

Size

S

dimension (cm） Pcs/ Bag

60*45 20

Disposable
Underpads

�������

Disposable Underpads

With diverse sizes and absorption options, find the perfect fit for any occasion

Non-Tissue
Design

SKU

Ultra Soft Multi- Size Choice100% Fluff Pulp

C03-301-05-2XL

Size

2XL

dimension (cm） Pcs/ Bag

180*80 5

�������

Disposable Underpads

With diverse sizes and absorption options, find the perfect fit for any occasion

Non-Tissue
Design

SKU

Ultra Soft Multi- Size Choice100% Fluff Pulp

C03-301-20-M

Size

M

dimension (cm） Pcs/ Bag

60*60 20

�������

Disposable Underpads

With diverse sizes and absorption options, find the perfect fit for any occasion

Non-Tissue
Design

SKU Size

Ultra Soft Multi- Size Choice100% Fluff Pulp

LC03-301-10-L

dimension (cm） Pcs/ Bag

90*60 10

�������

Disposable Underpads

With diverse sizes and absorption options, find the perfect fit for any occasion

Non-Tissue
Design

SKU

Ultra Soft Multi- Size Choice100% Fluff Pulp

C03-301-08-XL

Size

XL

dimension (cm） Pcs/ Bag

150*80 8

�������
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Performance

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

g

g

g

s

s

s

s

g

g

mm

mm

g

Product Length

Product Width

Maximum Waist Size

Core Length

Core Width (front\ middle\ back)

Backsheet Length 

Thickness

Weight

SAP(super absorbent polymer)

fluff pulp

Absorption Speed (1st) 

Absorption Speed (2nd) 

Slip-through time(1st) *

Slip-through time(2nd)

Re-wet (1st) **

Re-wet (2nd) 

Diffusion Length (1st) ***

Diffusion Length (2nd) 

Absorption Capacity

Explanation：

unit

Measurement

& Weight

Performance

Diaper Basic Diaper Pants UnderpadDiaper Premium 

M L XL M L XL 60*60
(with SAP)

60*90
(pulp layer)L XL

800

650

1120

650

240\180\360

20.5

100

15

49

9.82

11.88

6.56

5.13

0.59

0.46

9.5

21

1800

940

780

1470

750

280\180\380

20.5

110

16

54

10.01

16.28

5.53

2.79

0.23

0.15

9.8

22.5

2100

1050

860

1570

750

280\180\380

21

120

16

57

9.17

11.89

8.6

3.21

0.07

0.12

10.1

22.8

2500

800

650

1120

650

240\180\360

22.4

110

14

40

9.75

15.45

6.36

3.08

0.98

1.25

1800

940

780

1470

750

240\180\360

23.5

120

16

45

9.28

17.42

5.24

4.51

0.58

1.78

2100

1050

860

1570

750

240\180\360

24

140

18

49

9.152

18.95

8.57

3.98

0.67

1.46

2500

600

600

530

830

0.72

80

10

26

760

600

900

520

820

0.75

90.6

0

69

860

750

580

1100

490

170\100\170

540*180

22

72

15

32

18.64

20.14

5.12

4.58

12.57

10.25

1300

800

750

1350

490

170\100\170

540*180

22

83

16

36

17.43

18.98

6.27

3.92

15.87

16.42

1500

880

850

1600

700

170\100\170

750*180

23

98

17

42

16.88

19.21

5.82

4.96

14.51

10.25

1600

XXL

* Slip-through time in diaper testing is a key indicator of absorption performance, reflecting how quickly a diaper absorbs liquid. A shorter time means faster urine absorption into the 

inner layer, reducing surface wetness, improving comfort, and lowering skin irritation risk.

** Re-wet testing measures how much liquid from a diaper’s inner absorbent layer reappears on the surface touching the skin after absorption. It reflects the diaper’s ability to lock in 

moisture, preventing rewetting and reducing skin irritation risk.

*** Diffusion length in diaper testing refers to the maximum distance that liquid (such as urine) spreads across the surface of the diaper before being fully absorbed. This metric 

evaluates how evenly and effectively the diaper distributes liquid to its absorption core. A shorter diffusion length may indicate uneven absorption, potentially leading to leakage or 

prolonged skin contact with moisture, while a longer, more controlled diffusion length suggests better liquid dispersion and absorption efficiency, enhancing dryness and comfort for 

the baby
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We offer low-MOQ ready stock and a complete marketing kit — retail displays for supermarkets and digital assets for e-commerce 

— so you can launch your diaper business quickly, online or offline. 

Start Fast, Sell Confidently

Launch Your Diaper Business 
Faster — With Ready Stock & 
Full Marketing Support 

Of Trusted Protection, For the one we care
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Let customers experience the quality firsthand and instantly grasp your key selling points.In-Store Display Kits

Of Trusted Protection, For the one we care



Amplify your brand message and product benefits to drive sales wherever you go.Outdoor Roadshow Kits
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Rising Star in Hygiene Products
Welcome to Keetop

We are a modern enterprise specializing in the R&D, production, sales of disposable 
hygiene products. Our product lines include adult and baby diapers, nursing pads, 
sanitary napkins, wipes, and other hygiene and medical disposables, catering to 
consumers of all age groups and needs.
With two modern production bases in Sichuan and Fujian, we have established strategic 
partnerships with two listed companies: Hengtian Hailong (Stock Code: 000677) and 
Xiamen Jianfa (a Fortune Global 500 company, Stock Code: 600153). Through a 
dual-driven development model of brand operation and ODM services, we are commit-
ted to providing global consumers with safe, healthy, and eco-friendly high-quality 
personal care products.

Product Coverage: Baby to Adult Care

2 Modern Production Bases

Private Label & Customization Available

Smart Manufacturing

24/7 Support and Service

Our Mission

Certifications

Factory-Direct Price

At Keetop, we aim to inspire healthier habits across generations by promoting the use 
of high-quality disposable hygiene products. We strive to improve everyday care while 
remaining affordable for families worldwide.

With two modern manufacturing bases and a strong supply chain, Keetop offers com-
petitive factory-direct pricing and flexible OEM/ODM services to support your business 
growth worldwide.

Keetop meets global quality and safety standards 
with certifications including:
ISO9001, ISO14001, ISO13485, BRC (British Retail Con-
sortium – Global Standard for Consumer Products), 
and GoST.
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